
DESERTS

TARTA FANTASTICA                
Vanil la and caramel ice cream, toffee
sauce with almonds
& chocolate-covered toffee balls.
Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

MINT TRUFITO                         
Mint ice cream with chocolate sauce in
the centre and chocolate topping with
mint pieces.
Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

SEA SALT CARAMEL 
Salted caramel ice cream with caramel
sauce and toffee pieces all covered
with chocolate and almonds.
Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

CAPRIZZIO CHOCOLATE
BLANCO 
White vanil la ice cream with toffee
sauce in the centre and white chocolate
topping.
Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

BROWNIE  
Rich, Moist & Fudgy chocolate brownie,
served warm with Vanil la Ice Cream. 
Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

€6.45

€7.95

€7.10

€7.95

€7.45

ICE CREAM
Choose from a selection of Vanil la,
Chocolate or Strawberry
Contains - L-MK-E

ONE SCOOP 
TWO SCOOP 
THREE SCOOP 

€2.25
€4.05
€5.75
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