DESERTS

THREE SCOOP

DESERTS

DESERTS

TARTA FANTASTICA Vanilla and caramel ice cream, toffee sauce with almonds & chocolate-covered toffee balls. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€6.45	TARTA FANTASTICA Vanilla and caramel ice cream, toffee sauce with almonds & chocolate-covered toffee balls. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€6.45
MINT TRUFITO Mint ice cream with chocolate sauce in the centre and chocolate topping with mint pieces. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.95	MINT TRUFITO Mint ice cream with chocolate sauce in the centre and chocolate topping with mint pieces. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.95
SEA SALT CARAMEL Salted caramel ice cream with caramel sauce and toffee pieces all covered with chocolate and almonds. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.95	SEA SALT CARAMEL Salted caramel ice cream with caramel sauce and toffee pieces all covered with chocolate and almonds. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.95
CAPRIZZIO CHOCOLATE BLANCO White vanilla ice cream with toffee sauce in the centre and white chocolate topping. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.45	CAPRIZZIO CHOCOLATE BLANCO White vanilla ice cream with toffee sauce in the centre and white chocolate topping. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.45
BROWNIE Rich, Moist & Fudgy chocolate brownie, served warm with Vanilla Ice Cream. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.10	BROWNIE Rich, Moist & Fudgy chocolate brownie, served warm with Vanilla Ice Cream. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P	€7.10
ICE CREAM Choose from a selection of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry Contains - L-MK-E		ICE CREAM Choose from a selection of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry Contains - L-MK-E	
ONE SCOOP	€2.25	ONE SCOOP	€2.25
TWO SCOOP	€4.05	TWO SCOOP	€4.05

THREE SCOOP

€5.75

€5.75

TARTA FANTASTICA €6.45 Vanilla and caramel ice cream, toffee sauce with almonds & chocolate-covered toffee balls. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

€7.95 MINT TRUFITO Mint ice cream with chocolate sauce in the centre and chocolate topping with mint pieces. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

SEA SALT CARAMEL Salted caramel ice cream with caramel sauce and toffee pieces all covered with chocolate and almonds. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

€7.45 CAPRIZZIO CHOCOLATE BLANCO

€7.95

€7.10

White vanilla ice cream with toffee sauce in the centre and white chocolate topping. Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

BROWNIE Rich, Moist & Fudgy chocolate brownie, served warm with Vanilla Ice Cream.

Contains - L-MK-E-S-N-P

ICE CREAM Choose from a selection of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry **Contains - L-MK-E**

ONE SCOOP	€2.25
TWO SCOOP	€4.05
THREE SCOOP	€5.75